Ready-to-Wear Medical LegWear - seiection chart

FORMAL

TRADITIONAL

Name
and Style

UltraSheer
Stockings
Knee High

UltraSheer
Stockings
Thigh High

UltraSheer
SENSITIVE
Stockings
Thigh High

UltraSheer
Stockings
Waist High

UltraSheer
Stockings
Maternity

forMen
Casual Socks
Knee High

forMen
Socks
Knee High

forMen
Socks
Thigh High

ActiveWear
Socks
Knee High

Relief
Garments
Knee High

Relief
Garments
Thigh High

Relief
Garments
Waist High

Relief
Garments
Chaps

S

S

M

M

L

L

L

L

XL

XL

XL

XL

Open Toe

75165-30

Closed Toe

75165-25

Open Toe

75166-30

Closed Toe

75166-25

Open Toe

75167-30

Closed Toe

75167-25

Open Toe

Full Calf

Closed Toe

Full Calf

Open Toe

75168-30

Closed Toe

75168-25

Open Toe

Full Calf

Closed Toe

Full Calf

75165-04

75166-04

75167-04

75168-04

73633-00

73633-01

73633-02

73633-03

Compression

15-20 mmHg

75201-19

75202-19

75203-19

75204-19

75201-04

75202-04

75203-04

75204-04

73634-00

73634-01

73634-02

73634-03

20-30 mmHg

75241-21

75242-21

75243-21

75244-21

75241-04

75242-04

75243-04

75244-04

30-40 mmHg

75169-22

75170-22

75171-22

75172-22

75169-04

75170-04

75171-04

75172-04

73635-00

73635-01

73635-02

73635-03

15-20 mmHg

75205-23

75206-23

75207-23

75208-23

75205-04

75206-04

75207-04

75208-04

73636-00

73636-01

73636-02

73636-03

20-30 mmHg

75245-20

75246-20

75247-20

75248-20

75245-04

75246-04

75247-04

75248-04

30-40 mmHg

77686-12

77686-13

77686-14

77686-15

77686-04

77686-05

77686-06

77686-07

15-20 mmHg

7768712

7768713

7768714

7768715

77687-04

77687-05

77687-06

77687-07

20-30 mmHg

77688-12

77688-13

77688-14

77688-15

77688-04

77688-05

77688-06

77688-07

30-40 mmHg

75173-12

75174-12

75175-12

75176-12

75173-04

75174-04

75175-04

75176-04

73637-00

73637-01

73637-02

73637-03

15-20 mmHg

75209-13

75210-13

75211-13

75212-13

75209-04

75210-04

75211-04

75212-04

73638-00

73638-01

73638-02

73638-03

20-30 mmHg

75249-13

75250-13

75251-13

75252-13

75249-04

75250-04

75251-04

75252-04

30-40 mmHg

75177-04

75178-04

75179-04

75180-04

75177-01

75178-01

75179-01

75180-01

15-20 mmHg

75213-06

75214-06

75215-06

75213-03

75214-03

75215-03

20-30 mmHg

75476-02

75477-02

75478-02

75479-02

75476-03

75477-03

75478-03

75479-03

15-20 mmHg

75484-02

75485-02

75486-02

75487-02

75484-03

75485-03

75486-03

75487-03

20-30 mmHg

75492-02

75493-02

75494-02

75495-02

75492-03

75493-03

75494-03

75495-03

30-40 mmHg

75253-01

75254-01

75255-01

75256-01

15-20 mmHg

75257-01

75258-01

75259-01

75260-01

20-30 mmHg

75265-01

75266-01

75267-01

75268-01

30-40 mmHg

75261-00

75262-00

75263-00

75264-00

20-30 mmHg

75269-00

75270-00

75271-00

75272-00

30-40 mmHg

75147-03

75148-03

75149-03

75150-03

75147-02

75148-02

75149-02

75150-02

15-20 mmHg

75155-03

75156-03

75157-03

75158-03

75155-02

75156-02

75157-02

75158-02

20-30 mmHg

75411-03

75412-03

75413-03

75414-03

75411-02

75412-02

75413-02

75414-02

30-40 mmHg

75339-12

75340-12

7534112

75343-12

75342-12

75344-12

75339-10

75339-11

75340-10

75340-1

75341-10

75341-1

75343-10

75343-1

75342-10

75342-1

75344-10

75344-1

15-20 mmHg

78050-04

78050-15

78051-04

78051-15

78052-04

78052-15

77975-15

77975-16

78053-04

78053-15

77976-15

77976-16

20-30 mmHg

78054-04

78054-15

78055-04

78055-15

78056-04

78056-15

7797715

77977-16

78057-04

78057-15

77978-15

77978-16

30-40 mmHg

78042-08

78042-09

78043-08

78043-09

78044-08

78044-09

78045-08

78045-09

20-30 mmHg

78059-08

78059-09

78047-08

78047-09

78048-08

78048-09

78049-08

78049-09

30-40 mmHg

78476-10

78476-1

78477-10

784771

78478-10

78478-11

78479-10

784791

20-30 mmHg

78480-10

78481-10

78482-10

78483-10

30-40 mmHg

78031-05

78032-05

78033-05

78034-05

78031-06

78032-06

78033-06

78034-06

20-30 mmHg

78035-05

78036-05

78037-05

78041-05

78035-06

78036-06

78037-06

78041-06

30-40 mmHg

Colour

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Diamond Pattern Black
@ Natural

@ Black

@ Diamond Pattern Black
@ Natural

@ Black

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Diamond Pattern Black
@ Natural

@ Black

@ Diamond Pattern Black
@ Natural

@ Black

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Diamond Pattern Black
@ Natural

@ Black

@ Diamond Pattern Black
@ Natural

@ Black

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Natural

@ Black

@ Black

@ Khaki (Beige)
@ Black

@ Khaki (Beige)
@ Black

@ Khaki (Beige)
@ Black

@ Black

@ Black

@ Black

@ Black

@ Black

O White

@ Black

O White

@ Black

O White

@ Black

® Beige

® Beige

® Beige

@ Beige

® Beige

@ Beige

® Beige

@ Beige Left
@ Beige Right
@ Beige Left
@ Beige Right




Selecting the product that serves your patient’s needs

1 Select the required compression

FORMEN |
A | 15-20mmHg

+ Tired aching legs

+ Minor ankle, leg and foot

20-30mmHg

« Tired aching legs
+ Moderate to severe varicoses

30-40mmHg

+ Severe varicose veins
» Lymphatic oedema

swelling during pregnancy - Post vein surgery/post sclerotherapy
+ Minor varicoses during - Post vein surgery/post » Venous ulcers
/ pregnancy sclerotherapy + Manages manifestations of Post
o + Long distance travel * Moderate tendency of oedema Thrombotic Syndrome (PTS), Chronic
« Superficial thrombophlebitis Venous Insufficiency CVI/CVD
y » Helps prevent recurrence of + Aids in prevention of thrombotic

ulcerations syndrome

JOBST® Medical LegWear should not be worn and is contraindicated for the following conditions:

+ Ischemia (eqg. Advanced arterial disease)* » Uncontrolled congestive heart failure
+ Untreated septic phlebitis * Phlegmasia coerulea dolens

*As part of a comprehensive assessment, a Doppler Ultrasound is used in the vascular screening process to clarify the vascular
aetiology. A hand-held Doppler will assist in determining the degree, if any, of arterial disease. Using the Doppler the Ankle/Brachial
Index (ABPI) can be calculated.

Different types of graduated compression socks
or stockings are required for different
indications.

The JOBST® Medical LegWear range is
designed to relieve tired, aching legs, help treat
venous conditions, and help prevent swelling of
the feet, ankles and legs.

A measured amount of graduated compression
is applied to your legs. It is highest at the ankle
and tapers off up the leg, promoting normal
flow of venous blood up the leq. It is therefore
ideal for patients who are mobile and requiring
support of the venous system to reduce
oedema.

Alternatively, anti-embolic stockings are
intended for use during surgical procedures
and on patients confined to bed. They are
designed to prevent blood clots rather than
active oedema management.

2 Select garment style

a A/

Knee* Thigh* Waist* Maternity Chaps*

* open toe available

Some considerations when selecting the most appropriate style for your patient:

+ Indication being treated/managed

+ Lifestyle, mobility and age

+ Ability to don and tolerate level of compression
+ Skin Integrity

» Open toe or closed toe requirements

« Maternity Style only available in JOBST®
UltraSheer

3 Measure for JOBST Medical LegWear

Measuring positions Provide the following
cH - Hip cH measurements for:
Least compression Circumference at largest ; Knee High - ¢B & cC
dimension around . -
buttocks. Thigh High - ¢B, cC & cG
. cG Waist high - ¢B, ¢G & cH
cG - Thigh
) Circumference at largest
Less compression dimension.
e Each leg is measured
cC - Calf cC independently
Circumference at largest - .
dimension. * Measure in the early
. . morning when possible as
Highest compression cB - Ankle cB swelling occurs later in the
Circumference at day
smallest dimension. >

FC: Full Calf

Style Measurement Small Medium Large Large FC XLarge XLarge FC
Ankle :;:30 18 - 21cm 21-25cm 25 -29cm 25 - 30cm 29 - 33cm 30-36cm
§ Calf — 28 - 38cm 30 - 42cm 32 - 46¢cm 46 - 61cm 34 -50cm 46 - 61cm
:C) Thigh j;:ﬁ] 40 - 62cm 46 - 70cm 54 -78cm 60 - 81cm
Hip j:—::ﬂ 71-117cm 76 -127cm 81-137cm 102 - 166cm
2  Ankle —/ 18 - 21cm 21- 25¢m 25 - 29¢m 29 - 33¢m
E Thigh — 40-62cm  46-70cm 54 -78cm 60 - 81cm
= Hip +— 81-132cm 86 - 142cm 91-152cm 112 - 180cm
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BSN medical Australia & New Zealand

an Essity company

L6, 211 Wellington Road,

Mulgrave, Victoria Australia 3170
PO Box 337, Mount Waverley, Victoria 3149

JOBST® Customer Service Australia
T 1300998 810 F 1300 998 820
www.bsnmedical.com.au

JOBST® Customer Service New Zealand
T 0508 998 810 F 0508 998 820
www.bsnmedical.co.nz



